Individual Best Times (Masters)

Nathan Bentley - (278389) - Team Luton Swimming

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

Time

26.37
58.03
29.72
30.02
1:08.25
1:07.62

FINA Pts

446
461

399
355
387

Swim
Date

29/04/19
26/06/21
29/04/19
29/04/19
26/06/21
29/04/19

Meet

5th Newmarket Club Masters Open 2018
Team Luton
5th Newmarket Club Masters Open 2018
5th Newmarket Club Masters Open 2018
Team Luton

5th Newmarket Club Masters Open 2018

Newmarket
Inspire
Newmarket
Newmarket
Inspire

Newmarket

Venue

Page1/1

Licence Level

MAS840 0
LEX2443 0
MAS840 0
MAS840 0
LEX2443 0
MAS840 0
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